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Linguistics
Anth 313: Introduction to Linguistic Science
Anth 353: Language and Culture
Anth 595: Seminar in Linguistics
Anth 606: Seminar in Cultural and Linguistic Anth
Anth 615: Fundamentals of Linguistic Science
Anth 654: Linguistic Anthropology
Chin 330: Introduction to Chinese Linguistics
Eng 491: Special Topics in Gender and Literature
Eng 504: Descriptive Grammar
Eng 505: Historical Linguistics
Eng 509: Semantics
Eng 510: Modern English Grammar
Eng 511: World Englishes
Eng 512: Seminar in Linguistics
Eng 615: Fundamentals of Linguistic Science
G St 438: Language, Gender, and Sexuality
IE 531: Assessment of Second Lang Acquisition
IE 542: Teaching English as a Second Language
IE 547: Cult. Dimen. of Second Lang. Acquisition
Lin 341: Computational Linguistics
Lin 348: Language and the Law
Lin 353: Psycholinguistics
Lin 553: Topics in Psycholinguistic Research
Lin 598: Study Abroad in Linguistics
Lin 601: Professional Issues in Graduate Study
Lin 653: Cognitive Linguistics and SLA/Teaching
Lin 692: Linguistics Toolkit
Lin 693: Linguistic Research: Theory to Practice
Ling 103: Logic: Critical Thinking
Ling 199: Introductory Topics in Linguistics
Ling 299: Topics in Linguistics
Ling 313: Introduction to Linguistic Science
Ling 314: Phonology
Ling 315: Morphology
Ling 316: Syntax
Ling 330: Introduction to Spanish Linguistics
Ling 331: Introduction to French Linguistics
Ling 332: Introduction to German Linguistics
Ling 333: Philosophy of Language
Ling 350: Structure of a Less Commonly Taught Lang
Ling 353: Language and Culture
Ling 359: Manual Communication
Ling 395: Second Language Acquisition
Ling 399: Advanced Topics in Linguistics
Ling 401: Advanced English Grammar
Ling 499: Research Thesis
Ling 502: Historical Linguistics
Ling 504: Descriptive Grammar
Ling 508: History of the English Language II
Ling 509: Semantics
Ling 511: World Englishes
Ling 515: Approaches to Discourse
Ling 525: Pidgins and Creoles
Ling 530: Pragmatics
Ling 533: Sociolinguistics
Ling 535: Bilingualism, Education, and Identity
Ling 536: Dialects of American English
Ling 537: Language Variation
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Ling 538: Language, Gender, and Sexuality
Ling 540: Special Topics in Linguistics
Ling 541: Adv Study of Normal Language Development
Ling 548: Forensic Linguistics
Ling 549: Intercultural Communication
Ling 550: Language Politics and Social Policy
Ling 552: French Phonetics and Phonology
Ling 554: History of French Language
Ling 555: Topics in Applied French Linguistics
Ling 562: German Phonetics and Phonology
Ling 564: History of German
Ling 565: Topics in Applied German Linguistics
Ling 572: Spanish Phonetics and Phonology
Ling 573: Spanish Morphology and Syntax
Ling 574: History of Spanish
Ling 575: Topics in Applied Spanish Linguistics
Ling 592: Modern English Grammar
Ling 595: Seminar in Linguistics
Ling 600: Fundamentals of Linguistics for TESL
Ling 612: Seminar in Phonology
Ling 613: Research Design and Analysis
Ling 614: Seminar in Morphology
Ling 615: Fundamentals of Linguistic Science
Ling 616: Seminar in Syntax
Ling 617: Seminar in Comparative Linguistics
Ling 620: Seminar in Sociolinguistics
Ling 633: Philosophy of Language
Ling 639: Directed Research in Linguistics
Ling 653: Linguistic Anthropology
Ling 655: Advanced Symbolic Logic
Ling 680: Critical Issues in Applied Linguistics
Ling 721: Capstone Doctoral Seminar
Ling 799: Independent Project
Mlll 541: Special Topics in Linguistics
TESL 395: Second Language Acquisition
TESL 509: Semantics
TESL 515: Approaches to Discourse
TESL 525: Pidgins and Creoles
TESL 530: Pragmatics
TESL 536: Dialects of American English
TESL 537: Language Variation
TESL 538: Language, Gender, and Sexuality
TESL 548: Forensic Linguistics
TESL 592: Modern English Grammar
TESL 600: Fundamentals of Linguistics for TESL
TESL 612: Seminar in Phonology
TESL 616: Seminar in Syntax
TESL 694: Research in Applied Linguistics
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